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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 14 lat w p³ywaniu
Dêbica, 3. - 5.7.2009

Konkurencja 20 Ch³opców, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2009-07-04 - 17:20 Wyniki Fina³
Top Times "Poland" 4:08.01 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian AQBYD Oswiecim 2008-07-05
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

Fina³ A
1. KACZMAREK Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:17.84 644 1:02.41 1:06.33 1:06.39 1:02.71

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:02.41 200m: 2:08.74 300m: 3:15.13 400m: 4:17.84

2. SÊKOWSKI Daniel 95 MKS Polonia Warszawa 4:17.99 643 1:02.00 1:06.57 1:05.78 1:03.64
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.00 200m: 2:08.57 300m: 3:14.35 400m: 4:17.99

3. BORKOWSKI £ukasz 95 MKS TRÓJKA £ódŸ 4:18.43 640 1:02.28 1:06.49 1:06.75 1:02.91
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.28 200m: 2:08.77 300m: 3:15.52 400m: 4:18.43

4. PODUSZCZAK Miko³aj 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Œwiêtokrzyski4:18.85 637 1:02.42 1:06.27 1:05.72 1:04.44
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.42 200m: 2:08.69 300m: 3:14.41 400m: 4:18.85

5. WIAK Jakub 95 ORLIK Lublin 4:21.02 621 1:03.18 1:06.92 1:06.20 1:04.72
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.18 200m: 2:10.10 300m: 3:16.30 400m: 4:21.02

6. KUBKOWSKI Bart³omiej 95 MKS MEDYK Gi¿ycko 4:21.14 620 1:02.54 1:07.25 1:06.67 1:04.68
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.54 200m: 2:09.79 300m: 3:16.46 400m: 4:21.14

7. £OPACIÑSKI Kacper SO 95 Foka Sandomierz 4:22.52 610 1:02.77 1:07.27 1:07.16 1:05.32
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.77 200m: 2:10.04 300m: 3:17.20 400m: 4:22.52

8. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 WARTA Poznañ 4:26.60 583 1:03.18 1:06.98 1:08.62 1:07.82
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.18 200m: 2:10.16 300m: 3:18.78 400m: 4:26.60

Fina³ B
9. SZCZEPAÑSKI Sebastian 95 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:23.50 604 1:02.95 1:08.23 1:08.21 1:04.11

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:02.95 200m: 2:11.18 300m: 3:19.39 400m: 4:23.50

10. KUD£A £ukasz 95 MOSiR Mys³owice 4:25.44 590 1:02.01 1:07.40 1:09.35 1:06.68
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.01 200m: 2:09.41 300m: 3:18.76 400m: 4:25.44

11. KUKULSKI Karol 95 WKS Flota Gdynia 4:28.12 573 1:03.12 1:08.74 1:09.13 1:07.13
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.12 200m: 2:11.86 300m: 3:20.99 400m: 4:28.12

12. HOFFMANN Robert 95 T.S Olimpia Poznañ 4:28.18 572 1:01.92 1:08.89 1:08.98 1:08.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.92 200m: 2:10.81 300m: 3:19.79 400m: 4:28.18

13. JANKOWSKI Pawe³ 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza4:30.88 556 1:04.60 1:09.29 1:09.36 1:07.63
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.60 200m: 2:13.89 300m: 3:23.25 400m: 4:30.88

14. GL¥DYS Rafa³ SO 95 UNIA Oœwiêcim 4:32.74 544 1:03.50 1:09.72 1:11.52 1:08.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.50 200m: 2:13.22 300m: 3:24.74 400m: 4:32.74

15. MIŒ Bart³omiej 95 UNIA Tarnów 4:33.39 540 1:03.14 1:09.48 1:11.30 1:09.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.14 200m: 2:12.62 300m: 3:23.92 400m: 4:33.39

16. KOZ£OWSKI Ernest 95 MKS Polonia Warszawa 4:33.50 540 1:03.70 1:09.49 1:10.09 1:10.22
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.70 200m: 2:13.19 300m: 3:23.28 400m: 4:33.50


